www.libraries.norfolk.gov.uk

Stop
Number

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

16/03/2017

VILLAGE

WICKLEWOOD
WICKLEWOOD
WICKLEWOOD
KIMBERLEY
RUNHALL

GARVESTONE
WELBORNE
WELBORNE
WELBORNE
BRANDON PARVA
BARNHAM BROOM
BARNHAM BROOM
BARNHAM BROOM
BARNHAM BROOM

Date of Next Visit
05-Apr-17
3-May-17
31-May-17
28-Jun-17
26-Jul-17
23-Aug-17
20-Sep-17

Route Number
Calls on
Normally Every

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

TIME TIME
09:50 10:05
10:10 10:20
10:25 10:40
11:10 11:20
11:30 11:40
11:45 11:55
12:00 12:15
12:20 12:30
12:35 12:50
12:55 13:10
14:25 14:40
14:45 15:00
15:05 15:40
15:45 16:00
18-Oct-17
15-Nov-17
13-Dec-17

For all enquiries about this route please call 01603 222303

County Councll
at your service

Mobile Library Timetable

CEN344
Wednesday
4 Weeks

STOP NAME

HILLSIDE
PRIMROSE FARM
VILLAGE HALL
THE GREEN

IVY HOUSE

CROSSWAYS FARM
CHURCH BUNGALOWS
POUND LANE

COMMON CROSSROADS
HARRISONS

THE BELL PUB

HILLSIDE

THE SCHOOL

PLAYING FIELD

NR18 9QD
NR18 9PX
NR18 9QA
NR18 9HA
NR9 4DN

NR20 3LB
NR20 3SL
NR20 3LG
NR20 3LE
NR9 4DQ
NR9 4AA
NR9 4DF
NR9 4BU
NR9 4AA

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis



