Norfolk County Council at your service

Mobile Library Timetable Route Number CEN344

Route Number Calls on Normally Every CEN344 Wednesday 4 Weeks

Stop Number	VILLAGE	ARRIVAL TIME	DEPARTURE TIME	STOP NAME	
2	WICKLEWOOD	09:50	10:05	HILLSIDE	NR18 9QD
4	WICKLEWOOD	10:10	10:20	PRIMROSE FARM	NR18 9PX
6	WICKLEWOOD	10:25	10:40	VILLAGE HALL	NR18 9QA
10	KIMBERLEY	11:10	11:20	THE GREEN	NR18 9HA
12	RUNHALL	11:30	11:40	IVY HOUSE	NR9 4DN
14	GARVESTONE	11:45	11:55	CROSSWAYS FARM	NR20 3LB
16	WELBORNE	12:00	12:15	CHURCH BUNGALOWS	NR20 3SL
18	WELBORNE	12:20	12:30	POUND LANE	NR20 3LG
20	WELBORNE	12:35	12:50	COMMON CROSSROADS	NR20 3LE
22	BRANDON PARVA	12:55	13:10	HARRISONS	NR9 4DQ
24	BARNHAM BROOM	14:25	14:40	THE BELL PUB	NR9 4AA
26	BARNHAM BROOM	14:45	15:00	HILLSIDE	NR9 4DF
28	BARNHAM BROOM	15:05	15:40	THE SCHOOL	NR9 4BU
30	BARNHAM BROOM	15:45	16:00	PLAYING FIELD	NR9 4AA

Date of Next Visit

05-Apr-17	18-Oct-17
3-May-17	15-Nov-17
31-May-17	13-Dec-17
28-Jun-17	
26-Jul-17	
23-Aug-17	
20-Sep-17	